( ® Wworld Games 2017

Q/ International World Games Association (WG2017C)
rociaw 2017 Wroclaw (POL), From 28-07-2017 to 30-07-2017

28 Jul 2017, Friday

09:00-12:00

29 Jul 2017, Saturday

09:00-09:30
09:30-12:30
12:30-13:30

13:30-13:45
13:45-14:10

14:30-14:45
14:45-15:30
15:30-16:10
16:10-16:45

30 Jul 2017, Sunday

10:00-10:20
10:20-10:40
10:45-11:05
11:05-11:25
11:25-11:35

11:45-12:05
12:05-12:25
12:25-12:45
12:45-13:05
13:05-14:00

14:00-14:20
14:20-14:40
14:40-15:00
15:00-15:20
15:20-15:30
15:30-15:40

03:00

00:30
03:00
01:00

00:15
00:25

00:15
00:45
00:40
00:35

00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:10

00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:55

00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:10
00:10

Schedule

Compound

Training + Equipment inspection CM + CW

Qualification Rounds

Qualification Round Compound
Quialification Round Compound Warmup
Quialification Round Compound

Lunch Break

Mixed Team Matches
1/4: CX warmup
1/4: CX

Individual Matches
1/16: CM, CW warmup
1/16: CM, CW

1/8: CM, CW

1/4: CM, CW

Mixed Team Finals

1/2: Compound Mixed Team
1/2: Compound Mixed Team
Bronze: Compound Mixed Team
Gold: Compound Mixed Team

Award Ceremony - Mixed Team

Individual Matches
1/2: Compound Women
1/2: Compound Women
1/2: Compound Men
1/2: Compound Men

Lunch Break

Individual Finals

Bronze: Compound Women

Gold: Compound Women

Bronze: Compound Men

Gold: Compound Men

Award Ceremony - Compound Women
Award Ceremony - Compound Men
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