

World Games 2017

International World Games Association (WG2017C) THE WORLD GAMES WROCLAW 2017 Wroclaw (POL), From 28-07-2017 to 30-07-2017



Vers. 1.0 (4 Jul 2016 10:30 UTC)

Schedule

		0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1	70.01.110 (1.04.2010 10.00 0.10)
28 Jul 2017, Friday			
		Compound	
09:00-12:00	03:00	Training + Equipment inspection CM + CW	
29 Jul 2017, Saturday			
		Qualification Rounds	
		Qualification Round Compound	
09:00-09:30	00:30	Qualification Round Compound Warmup	
09:30-12:30	03:00	Qualification Round Compound	
12:30-13:30	01:00	Lunch Break	
		Mixed Team Matches	
13:30-13:45	00:15	1/4: CX warmup	
13:45-14:10	00:25	1/4: CX	
		Individual Matches	
14:30-14:45	00:15	1/16: CM, CW warmup	
14:45-15:30	00:45	1/16: CM, CW	
15:30-16:10	00:40	1/8: CM, CW	
16:10-16:45	00:35	1/4: CM, CW	
30 Jul 2017, Sunday			
		Mixed Team Finals	
10:00-10:20	00:20	1/2: Compound Mixed Team	
10:20-10:40	00:20	1/2: Compound Mixed Team	
10:45-11:05	00:20	Bronze: Compound Mixed Team	
11:05-11:25	00:20	Gold: Compound Mixed Team	
11:25-11:35	00:10	Award Ceremony - Mixed Team	
		Individual Matches	
11:45-12:05	00:20	1/2: Compound Women	
12:05-12:25	00:20	1/2: Compound Women	
12:25-12:45	00:20	1/2: Compound Men	
12:45-13:05	00:20	1/2: Compound Men	
13:05-14:00	00:55	Lunch Break	
		Individual Finals	
14:00-14:20	00:20	Bronze: Compound Women	
14:20-14:40	00:20	Gold: Compound Women	
14:40-15:00	00:20	Bronze: Compound Men	
15:00-15:20	00:20	Gold: Compound Men	
15:20-15:30	00:10	Award Ceremony - Compound Women	
15:30-15:40	00:10	Award Ceremony - Compound Men	